
FRONT

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

HDCP 6 12 14 2 16 8 10 18 4

PAR 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 35

Tim Flynn 4 0 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 41

NET 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 41 OK

Eric Hartrick 8 0 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 42

NET 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 42 OK

A POINTS 0 0 0.5 0 1 0.5 0.5 0 1

B POINTS 0 0 1 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0

TOTALS 0 0 1 0 1 0.5 0 0 0.5

0 0 2.5 0 2.5 1.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 9.0

27.0 OK

3 3 0.5 3 0.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 18.0

TOTALS 1 1 0 1 0 0.5 1 1 0.5

A POINTS 1 1 0.5 1 0 0.5 0.5 1 0

B POINTS 1 1 0 1 0.5 0.5 1 0.5 1

Dave Lawrence 5 1 4 2 4 5 5 5 5 2 7 39

NET 4 2 4 4 5 5 5 2 7 38 OK

Dave Jesmore 12 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 40

NET 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 5 36 OK
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